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  SCHOOL CALENDAR – SESSION 2023-24  
 

      APRIL, 2023 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

01-Apr Saturday TERM I BEGINS- SCHOOL REOPENS 

03 -Apr Monday BOOKS AND NOTEBOOKS DISTRIBUTION  

04 -Apr Tuesday HOBBY AND SPORTS SELECTION 

08 -Apr Saturday NEW STUDENTS REPORTING 

10 -Apr Monday NEW STUDENTS REPORTING 

11 -Apr Tuesday NEW STUDENTS REPORTING 

12 -Apr Wednesday HOBBY AND SPORTS ORIENTATION FOR NEW STUDENTS 

13 -Apr Thursday COUNSELLING SESSION (NEW),  HOBBY AND SPORTS SELECTION (NEW) 

14 -Apr Friday AMBEDKAR JAYANTI 

15 -Apr Saturday HOUSE MEETING,  FRESHER’S PARTY 

17 -Apr Monday PIN BOARD COMPETITION (V-XII), I/H CHESS 

18 -Apr Tuesday I/H CHESS 

19 -Apr Wednesday I/H CHESS 

21 -Apr Friday EARTH DAY – ASSEMBLY, JUDGEMENT - PIN BOARD COMPETITION 

22 -Apr Saturday EID-UL-FITR, BOARDING HOUSE ROOM DECORATION 

23 -Apr Sunday ART WORKSHOP, JUDGEMENT- BOARDING HOUSE ROOM DECORATION 

24 -Apr Monday MONDAY CYCLE TEST BEGINS 

25 -Apr Tuesday CLUB ORIENTATION IN ASSEMBLY 

26 -Apr Wednesday CLUB ORIENTATION IN ASSEMBLY, TEACHER'S WORKSHOP - PROJECT DAY 

27 -Apr Thursday CLUB ORIENTATION IN ASSEMBLY 

28 -Apr Friday TEACHER'S WORKSHOP - PROJECT DAY 

29 -Apr Saturday CLUB MEETING, TEACHER'S WORKSHOP 
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  SCHOOL CALENDAR – SESSION 2023-24  
 

MAY, 2023 
 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

01-May Monday INTERNATIONAL WORKER’S DAY, PROJECT WEEK STARTS (V-VIII) 

04-May Thursday I/H TABLE TENNIS 

05-May Friday I/H TABLE TENNIS 

06-May Saturday I/H TABLE TENNIS 

07-May Sunday THEATRE WORKSHOP 

13-May Saturday PROJECT WEEK CULMINATION (V-VIII) PTM 

14-May Sunday SUMMER VACATION FOR STUDENTS BEGINS 

15-May Monday FDP 

16-May Tuesday FDP 

17-May Wednesday FDP 

18-May Thursday FDP 

 

 

 
JUNE, 2023 

 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

29-Jun Thursday EID-UL-JUHA (BAKRID),  TEACHERS REPORT AFTER SUMMER BREAK 

30-Jun Friday ACADEMIC MEETING 
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  SCHOOL CALENDAR – SESSION 2023-24  
 

  

JULY, 2023 
 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

01-Jul Saturday ACADEMIC MEETING, STUDENTS REPORT AFTER SV 

02-Jul Sunday STUDENTS REPORT AFTER SV 

03-Jul Monday PREPARATION CAMP- LITERARY WEEK 

04-Jul Tuesday PREPARATION CAMP- LITERARY WEEK 

05-Jul Wednesday PREPARATION CAMP- LITERARY WEEK 

06-Jul Thursday PREPARATION CAMP- LITERARY WEEK 

07-Jul Friday PREPARATION CAMP- LITERARY WEEK 

08-Jul Saturday PREPARATION CAMP- LITERARY WEEK,  HOUSE MEETING 

10-Jul Monday LITERARY WEEK (V-XII) STARTS 

14-Jul Friday INTERNATIONAL DAY - FRANCE 

15-Jul Saturday LITERARY WEEK (V-XII) CULMINATES 

21-Jul Friday PENTANGULAR I 

22-Jul Saturday PENTANGULAR I 

26-Jul Wednesday PRE MID TERM ,KARGIL DIWAS 

27-Jul Thursday PRE MID TERM 

28-Jul Friday PRE MID TERM 

29-Jul Saturday PRE MID TERM, WORLD TIGER DAY 

31-Jul Monday PRE MID TERM 
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AUGUST, 2023 
 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

01-Aug Tuesday PRE MID TERM 

02-Aug Wednesday PRE MID TERM 

03-Aug Thursday PRE MID TERM 

04-Aug Friday PRE MID TERM 

05-Aug Saturday PRE MID TERM 

12-Aug Saturday PATRIOTIC SONG COMPETITION (BET) 

15-Aug Tuesday INDEPENDENCE DAY 

20-Aug Sunday ART WORKSHOP 

21-Aug Monday COMMERCE/SCIENCE WEEK STARTS 

25-Aug Friday I/H  FOOTBALL 

26-Aug Saturday I/H  FOOTBALL, CULMINATION OF SCIENCE AND COMMERCE WEEK 

27-Aug Sunday I/H  FOOTBALL 

28-Aug Monday ART COMPETITION (V-X) 

30-Aug Wednesday MID TERM SYLLABUS COMPLETION 

31-Aug Thursday RAKSHA BANDHAN 
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  SCHOOL CALENDAR – SESSION 2023-24  
 

 

 

SEPTEMBER, 2023 
 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

01-Sep Friday REVISION FOR MID-TERM 

02-Sep Saturday I/H BASKETBALL 

03-Sep Sunday I/H BASKETBALL 

04-Sep Monday I/H BASKETBALL 

05-Sep Tuesday TEACHER’S DAY CELEBRATION 

07-Sep Thursday JANMASHTAMI 

15-Sep Friday MID-TERM 

16-Sep Saturday MID-TERM 

18-Sep Monday MID-TERM 

19-Sep Tuesday MID-TERM 

20-Sep Wednesday MID-TERM 

21-Sep Thursday MID-TERM 

22-Sep Friday MID-TERM 

23-Sep Saturday MID-TERM 

25-Sep Monday MID-TERM 

26-Sep Tuesday MID-TERM 

27-Sep Wednesday MID-TERM 

28-Sep Thursday MID-TERM 

29-Sep Friday MID-TERM 

30-Sep Saturday MID-TERM , TERM I ENDS,  INTERNATIONAL TRIP PROPOSED 

mailto:admission@bisk.edu.in


Birla Public School 
Kishangarh - Ajmer 

         A Birla Education Trust Pilani Institution 
Milestone 82, Jaipur-Ajmer Highway, Kishangarh, Ajmer -305801 | Email: admission@bisk.edu.in 
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OCTOBER, 2023 
 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

01-Oct Sunday TERM II BEGINS, INT TRIP PROPOSED 

02-Oct Monday GANDHI JAYANTI, INT TRIP PROPOSED 

03-Oct Tuesday INT TRIP PROPOSED 

04-Oct Wednesday INT TRIP PROPOSED 

05-Oct Thursday INT TRIP PROPOSED 

06-Oct Friday INT TRIP PROPOSED 

07-Oct Saturday INT TRIP PROPOSED 

08-Oct Sunday INT TRIP PROPOSED 

09-Oct Monday SOCIAL SCIENCE WEEK STARTS,, I/H SWIMMING 

10-Oct Tuesday I/H SWIMMING 

11-Oct Wednesday I/H SWIMMING 

14-Oct Saturday SOCIAL SCIENCE WEEK- CULMINATION WITH WORLD FIESTA (MUN CLUB) 

16-Oct Monday CAREER WEEK 

17-Oct Tuesday CAREER WEEK 

18-Oct Wednesday CAREER WEEK 

19-Oct Thursday CAREER WEEK 

20-Oct Friday CAREER WEEK 

21-Oct Saturday DANDIYA NIGHT/GUESTS 

22-Oct Sunday DANDIYA NIGHT/STAFF AND STUDENTS 

23-Oct Monday DANDIYA NIGHT/ STAFF AND STUDENTS , NAVAMI 

24-Oct Tuesday DUSSEHRA 

25-Oct Wednesday ANNUAL DAY PREPARATION BEGINS 

28-Oct Saturday I /H VOLLEYBALL 

29-Oct Sunday I /H VOLLEYBALL 

30-Oct Monday I /H VOLLEYBALL 
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  SCHOOL CALENDAR – SESSION 2023-24  
 

 

 

NOVEMBER, 2023 
 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

03-Nov Friday INTERNATIONAL ART MEET (BET) 

07-Nov Tuesday ANNUAL DAY 

09-Nov-15 
Nov Thursday DEEPAWALI BREAK 

15-Nov Wednesday STUDENTS REPORT BACK AFTER DEEPAWALI BREAK 

20-Nov Monday MATHS/CS/IT WEEK STARTS 

24-Nov Friday MATHS/CS/IT WEEK CULMINATES 

25-Nov Saturday MANTHAN (BET) 

27-Nov Monday GURU NANAK JAYANTI 

28-Nov Tuesday I/H CRICKET 

29-Nov Wednesday I/H CRICKET 

30-Nov Thursday I/H CRICKET 
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DECEMBER, 2023 
 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

01-Dec Friday I/H EQUESTRIAN 

02-Dec Saturday I/H EQUESTRIAN 

03-Dec Sunday I/H EQUESTRIAN/, MUSIC WORKSHOP 

11-Dec Monday 
 POST-MID TERM/PRE BOARD I 
 

12-Dec Tuesday  POST-MID TERM/PRE BOARD I 

13-Dec Wednesday  POST-MID TERM/PRE BOARD I 

14-Dec Thursday  POST-MID TERM/PRE BOARD I 

15-Dec Friday  POST-MID TERM/PRE BOARD I 

16-Dec Saturday  POST-MID TERM/PRE BOARD I 

18-Dec Monday  POST-MID TERM/PRE BOARD I 

19-Dec Tuesday  POST-MID TERM/PRE BOARD I 

20-Dec Wednesday  POST-MID TERM/PRE BOARD I 

21-Dec Thursday  POST-MID TERM/PRE BOARD I 

22-Dec Friday  POST-MID TERM/PRE BOARD I 

23-Dec Saturday PTM- ALL CLASSES 

24-Dec Sunday WINTER VACATION FOR BEGINS 

25-Dec Monday CHRISTMAS 
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JANUARY, 2024 
 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

01-Jan Monday NEW YEAR DAY 

02-Jan Tuesday WINTER VACATION 

03-Jan Wednesday WINTER VACATION 

04-Jan Thursday WINTER VACATION 

05-Jan Friday WINTER VACATION 

06-Jan Saturday WINTER VACATION 

07-Jan Sunday WINTER VACATION 

08-Jan Monday WINTER VACATION 

09-Jan Tuesday WINTER VACATION 

10-Jan Wednesday WINTER VACATION 

11-Jan Thursday WINTER VACATION 

12-Jan Friday WINTER VACATION 

13-Jan Saturday WINTER VACATION 

15-Jan Monday MAKAR SANKRANTI 

16-Jan Tuesday STUDENTS REPORT AFTER WV 

17-Jan Wednesday PRE BOARD II (CLASS X) PRACTICAL EXAM - CLASS XII 

22-Jan Monday PROJECT DAY II (V TO VIII)  PLANNING 

24-Jan Wednesday PROJECT DAY II (V TO VIII)  PLANNING 

26-Jan Friday REPUBLIC DAY 

29-Jan Monday PROJECT DAY II (V - VIII) BRGINS 
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FEBRUARY, 2024 
 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

01-Feb Thursday ANNUAL EXAM IX AND XI 

02-Feb Friday ANNUAL EXAM IX AND XI 

03-Feb Saturday ANNUAL EXAM IX AND XI 

05-Feb Monday PROJECT DAY II CULMINATION (V TO VIII),FINAL EXAM IX AND XI 

06-Feb Tuesday ANNUAL EXAM IX AND XI 

07-Feb Wednesday ANNUAL EXAM IX AND XI 

08-Feb Thursday ANNUAL EXAM IX AND XI 

09-Feb Friday ANNUAL EXAM IX AND XI 

10-Feb Saturday ANNUAL EXAM IX AND XI 

12-Feb Monday ANNUAL EXAM IX AND XI 

13-Feb Tuesday ANNUAL EXAM IX AND XI 

14-Feb Wednesday BASANT PANCHAMI/ FOUNDER’S DAY, FINAL EXAM IX AND XI 

15-Feb Thursday ANNUAL EXAM IX AND XI 
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MARCH, 2024 
 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

01-Mar Friday ACADEMIC SESSION (2024-25) FOR CLASS X AND XII (NEW) BEGINS  

08-Mar Friday MAHASHIVRATRI 

12-Mar Tuesday ANNUAL EXAM 

13-Mar Wednesday ANNUAL EXAM 

14-Mar Thursday ANNUAL EXAM 

15-Mar Friday ANNUAL EXAM 

16-Mar Saturday ANNUAL EXAM 

18-Mar Monday ANNUAL EXAM 

19-Mar Tuesday ANNUAL EXAM 

20-Mar Wednesday ANNUAL EXAM 

21-Mar Thursday ANNUAL EXAM 

22-Mar Friday ANNUAL EXAM 

23-Mar Saturday ANNUAL EXAM 

24-Mar Sunday 
 
HOLIKA DAHAN 

25-Mar Monday HOLI 

31-Mar Sunday TERM II ENDS 
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